www.3GLIGHTING.com   |   P: 905-850-2305  TF: 888-448-0440 09/22/2025
3GR-58RMSL
5.8" CURVED RECESSED SLOT
MADISON
OPTICS
WT - TRIM FX - FLANGELESSXTR - TRIMLESS
Solid aluminum double gimbals with dual axis adjustability
Individual fixture heads can be repositioned in either direction (up to 18")

*Lens options not available with 90D optic
 Maximum 2 optical accessories
ORDERING INFORMATION
PROJECT: TYPE:
CATALOG#: DATE: QTY:
CRI
H95	- 95+ CRI
COLOR TEMP
27K	- 2700K
30K	- 3000K
35K	- 3500K
40K	- 4000K
VOLTAGE
UNV	- 120/277V
120	 - 120V
347	 - 347V 2
BEAM ANGLE
10D	 - 10° 1
20D	- 20°
40D	- 40°
60D	- 60°
90D	- 90° *
LUMEN OUTPUT**
10	- 1000 LUMENS
15	 - 1500 LUMENS
20	- 2000 LUMENS
25	- 2500 LUMENS
30	- 3000 LUMENS
40	- 4000 LUMENS
DRIVER
DIM	 - 0-10V (100-1%)
LE	 - PHASE DIM 3
            (TRIAC/ELV, 100-1%)
D01	 - 0-10V (100-0.1%)
DALI	 - DALI (100-1%) 4
DHL2	- LUTRON HI-LUME
            (1% ECOSYSTEM)
DMX	 - DMX (100-0%)
HOUSING FINISH
BK	 - BLACK (STANDARD)
WH	- WHITE
GIMBAL FINISH
NG	 - NATURAL ALUMINUM
BG	 - BLACK GIMBAL
WG	- WHITE GIMBAL
TRIM FLANGE
WT	 - WHITE TRIM (STANDARD)
BT	 - BLACK TRIM
XTR	- TRIMLESS (MUD-IN DRYWALL)
FX	 - FLANGELESS
OPTIONS
CP	 - CHICAGO PLENUM
EMR	- EMERGENCY BATTERY 5
    	   (REMOTE)
2C	 - 2 CIRCUIT OPERATION
3C	 - 3 CIRCUIT OPERATION
SF	 - SOFTENING LENS
LS	 - LINEAR SPREAD LENS
SB	 - SANDBLASTED LENS
HXB	- BLACK HEXCELL LOUVER
All lumen outputs are
delivered lumens at 95+ CRI
*90D optic supplied with lens
	Not available with other
 lens options
RADIUS
RA	- ____ ’
RUN TYPE
O	 - ____ ’ (RING)
P	 - ____ ’x ____ ’ (CAPSULE)
L	 - ____ ’x ____ ’ (L-SHAPE)
U	 - ____ ’x ____ ’x ____ ’ (U-SHAPE)
SQ	- ____ ’x ____ ’ (SQUARE)